Wechat/Whatsapp: +86 18028197052
Facebook: GRACE Kitchen Equipment
Website: www.gracekitchenequip.com
Email: info@gracekitchen.com G
R
A
C
E

Years Experience
300+
      Workers            Countries
Production Workshop Transaction Customers
20 130+
222000m 30000+
COMPANY  PROFILE
OUR  PARTNERS
Grace Kitchen Equipment Factory has been verified by
world-leading inspection company  Intertek
Grace Brand is the Top Ranking Gold Supplier for
Commercial Kitchen Equipment in the Middle East and South China.
OUR WORLDWIDE DISTRIBUTORS
CERTIFICATES& QUALIFICATIONSCAD & 3D SERVICE
Model No. Bowl Volume Voltage Power Mixing Speed(r/min) Kneading Capacity Weight Dimension
GR-B10                      10L                        220V 50Hz                    370W                        170/340 r/min                               1kg                                  47kg                        540*460*770MM
GR-B20                      20L                        220V 50Hz                  1100W                105/180/425 r/min                               3kg                                  65kg                        560*470*890MM
GR-B30                      30L                        220V 50Hz                  1500W                125/204/483 r/min                               6kg                                  68kg                        570*510*940MM
GR-B40                      40L                        380V 50Hz                   2000W                 65/102/296 r/min                               8kg                                140kg                      700*630*1170MM
GR-B50                      50L                        380V 50Hz                   2000W                 74/141/277 r/min                             10kg                                162kg                      710*650*1290MM
Food Mixer
Model No.
Bowl Volume
Power

Model No.
Voltage
Power
Slices Thickness
Blades Quantity
Dimensions(mm)
GR-HY-31(1.2mm)
220V
0.37kW
12mm
31 blades
820*700*880
BAKERY MOULDER
3 4
Model No. Bowl Volume Voltage Power Mixing Speed(r/min) Kneading Capacity Weight Dimensions(mm)
GR-10D                    10L                       220V 50Hz                    370W                     170/340 r/min                                  1kg                                   47kg                       540*460*770mm
GR-20D                     20L                      220V 50Hz                  1100W                      220/120 r/min                                 8kg                                   90kg                       730*400*880mm
GR-30D                     30L                      220V 50Hz                  1500W                      220/120 r/min                               12kg                                   98kg                       800*440*910mm
GR-40D                     40L                      220V 50Hz                  2200W                      220/120 r/min                               16kg                                 110kg                       850*480*910mm
GR-80D                     80L                      380V 50Hz                  4000W                      250/125 r/min                               25kg                                 290kg                   1040*590*1230mm
Dough Mixer
Tunnel Furnace
Model No.
Heating mode